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The Nicholls Lecture Series

Friday 6th September Ms Katherine Rutherford, OB

This is what Chat GPT said about my Degree: Mapping out
Careers in Geography and Social Science

Friday 13th September Mr Jonathan Bagley
Managing Director, Trustland Construction

Friday 20th September Mr Andrew Crofts
Ghost Writer
Making a Career as a Freelance Writer

Friday 27th September Dr Keri Nixon

Forensic Psychology and the Assessment of Risk

Friday 4th October Dr James Butcher

Scholarship in the Age of Artificial Intelligence

Friday 11th October Mr Martin Wilson, OB
Head of Content, Researcher Services,
Taylor & Francis Publishers

US Elections: Truth from Fiction

Friday 18th October Professor Tim Cable

The Science Behind Developing Elite Athletes

Friday 8th November Dr Scott Murray

Outsmart your Heart

Friday 15th November Mrs Joanna Kingston-Davies

Learning to Dance in the Rain: Taking Risks, Finding your
‘Why’ and Loving your Career

Friday 22nd November Dr Emily Clarke
Consultant in Genitourinary Medicine & HIV

A History of HIV: Past, Present & Future
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Why Uncertainty about your Career Path is Okay and How
Exploration Can Enrich the End Results

Consultant Forensic Psychologist

Director of the Institute of Sport, Manchester
Metropolitan University

Co-founder and co-owner of the MAPD Group

Friday 29th November Mr Michael McGrath, OB
Special Adviser, Child Safety Online Taskforce, NSPCC

Confusion, Chaos and Clarity - Lessons in Life & Career

Friday 6th December Mr Josh Stirrett, OB
Director, ResourceryGroup.com

Managing Change: Adaptability & Resilience

Graduate Stakeholder Engagement Consultant

Consultant Cardiologist

Scholarly Publishing Consultant


